
Cocktails

ESPRESSO MARTINI        9.45 

SEX ON THE BEACH      9.45 

RUM PUNCH         9.45

Hot beverages 

Tea                           2.60 (23kcal) 

Black Coffee        3.00 (0kcal) 

Americano  3.00 (23kcal)

Cappuccino           3.55 (69kcal)

Flat White           3.55 (26kcal) 

Latte                        3.55 (76kcal) 

White Coffee       3.20 (46kcal)

Decaf Coffee       3.20 (23kcal) 

Decaf Tea      2.60 (23kcal)   

Hot Chocolate     3.85 (120kcal) 

Luxury Hot Chocolate  4.40 (338kcal)

Syrups

   Caramel  0.70 (64kcal)

   Vanilla   0.70 (64kcal)

   Gingerbread  0.70 (64kcal) 

   Hazlenut  0.70 (64kcal)

Snacks

Seabrooks

   Sea Salted  31.8g 1.90 (159kcal) 

   Cheese & Onion  31.8g 1.90 (164kcal)  

   Salt & Vinegar  31.8g 1.90 (162kcal) 

Walkers Quavers  20g 1.90 (107kcal) 

Bacon Fries  24g  1.90 (119kcal) 

Scampi Fries  27g  1.90 (132kcal) 

Pork Scratchings 45g 2.25 (630kcal) 

Draught Beer & Cider
    pint half

Birra Moretti   6.45 3.25 4.6%

Heineken    6.60 3.30 5.0%

Heineken  0%   5.60 2.800.0%

Foster’s    5.80 2.90  4.0%

Strongbow dark fruits  6.40 3.204.0%

Inch’s Cider   5.75 2.90 4.5%

Beavertown neck oil  6.65 3.35 4.3%

John Smith’s   5.55 2.80 3.4%

Guinness   6.85 3.454.1%

Guinness 0% Micro Draught  6.25 0.0%

Wainwright   5.60 2.804.1%

Spirits  25ml unless otherwise stated

VODKA 

Smirnoff    4.4540%

Grey Goose   5.8540%

WHISKEY 

Bells    4.4540%

Jack Daniel’s   5.2040%

Glenfiddich   5.8540%

Johnnie Walker Black Label  5.85 40%

Jameson    5.8540%

RUM 

Captain Morgan dark rum  4.6540%

Morgans spiced rum  4.65 35%

Bacardi    4.4537.5%

GIN 

Gordon’s    4.45 37.5%

Gordon’s Pink   5.2537.5%

Gordon’s  0%   3.650.0%

Hendrick’s   5.9041.4%

Tanqueray   5.90                              43.1%

Whitley Neil

   Blood Orange     5.65  43.0%

   Rhubarb & Ginger  5.65 43.0%

   Raspberry  5.65                43.0%

   Raspberry 0%                3.650.0%

   Rhubarb & Ginger 0%        3.650.0%

BRANDY 

Courvoisier  5.1040% 

Archers   4.45 18% 

Malibu   4.5021% 

Drambuie  6.80  40% 

Cointreau  4.70  40% 

Glayva  5.85  35% 

Cockburns Port 50ml 4.70 9.0% 

Martini 50ml
   Bianco           4.55     15%

   Xtra Dry               4.55              15% 

   Rosso                    4.55  15% 

Sambuca

   Classic 4.85    38% 

   Raspberry             4.85 38% 

   Liqourice                4.85 38% 

Tequila  4.85   38% 

Tequila Rose 4.85  15% 

Jägermeister     4.80  35% 

Jäger Bomb   5.20 

Disaronno 4.80  28% 

Pernod 4.90    40% 

Baileys 5.40    17% 

Southern Comfort 5.20  35% 

Tia Maria 4.90   30% 

Bottled Beers & Ciders

Peroni        330ml  5.805.1%

Peroni Gluten Free    330ml        5.805.1%

Corona        330ml    5.804.5%

Desperados       330ml       5.805.9%

Blue WKD     275ml               5.654.0%

Smirnoff Ice                                 275ml         5.65   4.0%

Old Mout         

   Berries & Cherries   500ml  6.50   4.0%

   Kiwi & Lime                                         500ml  6.504.0%

   Strawberry & Apple           500ml  6.50  4.0%

   Berries & Cherries 0%    500ml             5.75 (170kcal) 0%

HOW DID WE DO?
We’d love to hear from you

Customer feedback has always helped
improve our business, please tell us how we did.

Just scan the QR code or go to:
feeditback.to/hive?branchld=3533

ALLERGEN INFORMATION
If you have a specific food or drink
allergen request from any of the 14
FSA registered allergens, please
inform us; we will take reasonable
steps to prepare your order safely.
We cannot guarantee a completely
allergen-free environment or
products during your visit.

V   Ve = Vegetarian = Vegan

for drinks allergen information
and nutritional values

 

PLEASE SCAN
THE QR CODE

Wine List 

WHITE WINE    125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle 

VENA PENA AIREN    (Spain)  5.50  6.50  8.80  25.00 Ve

CADIA PINOT GRIGIO  (Italy)    7.75  10.25  30.00 

BODEGAZA CHARDONNAY  (Chile)   7.90  10.35 30.50

SSW SAUVIGNON BLANC  (South Africa)  7.75 10.25 30.00

SOUTH ISLAND SAUVIGNON BLANC (New Zealand)   41.00

      

ROSE WINE 

VENA PENA TEMPRANILLO ROSE    (Spain)  5.50  6.50  8.80  25.00 Ve

BELFIORE PINOT ROSE  (Italy)   7.70 10.10 29.50 

ALPINO ZINFANDEL ROSE  (Italy)    7.70  10.10 29.50 

RED WINE 

VENA PENA TEMPRANILLO    (Spain) 5.50  6.50  8.80  25.00Ve

COLLI VINCENTINI MERLOT  (Italy)   7.65  10.10  29.25

MALBEC LA BONITA  (Argentina)   8.00 10.60  31.50

BUBBLES  

ROMEO PROSECCO SPUMANTE   (Italy)    125ml 7.95 Bottle  31.50  Ve

JULIET ROSE PROSECCO SPUMANTE   (Italy)    Bottle 32.50 Ve

CLAUD BARON BRUT (France)      Bottle 75.00 

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE BRUT  (France)    Bottle 135.00

menu
CONTACTLESS
ORDER & PAY

from your table

medium nevertear
x250

£915+vat
artwork
£30+vat

sept24
x200
£750
artwork £60
+vat

dec24
x200
£750
artwork £30
+vat

mar25
x200
£750
artwork £60
+vat

upper lower fuser temp minus max upper -20 lower -15
fuser strength: weak
170g weight setting



Light Bites
All food items will be served together

SWEET POTATO AND COCONUT SOUP   7.75 (248kcal)  V 

With crusty bread and butter

CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS    9.25 (421kcal) V

Over sliced toasted baguette with a parmesan crumb

CLASSIC NACHOS   10.95  (1245kcal)  V 

Corn chips, salsa, sour cream, guacamole, jalapenos,
nacho cheese sauce with a Cajun dusting

SPINACH AND VEG PAKORA    8.95 (616kcal) V

With mint raita and mango chutney

COD AND PANCETTA FISHCAKE  8.95 (392kcal) 
Crushed peas, crispy bacon, parsley mayonnaise and a lemon wedge

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN WINGS  9.50 (1175kcal)
Salt and pepper coated crispy wings, house pepper gravy

CRISPY BBQ WINGS   14.30 (1021kcal)
10 Crispy wings in BBQ Sauce with sour cream and chive dip

CAULIFLOWER KATSU WINGS    8.25 (189kcal) V

Crispy Cauliflower wings, katsu sauce and spring onions

KOREAN BBQ PORK BELLY  9.75 (899kcal)
Sweet chilli slaw, topped with spring onion, cucumber and crispy onion  

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Small 9.95 (342kcal) Main 16.50 (681kcal) 
Chicken, baby gem lettuce, croutons, parmesan shavings and Caesar dressing

CHEESE BURGER LOADED FRIES  9.95 (1143kcal)  

Topped with burger, gherkins, cheese sauce and bacon 

LOADED FRIES  8.50 (996kcal) 
Crispy fries, nacho cheese sauce, bacon, sour cream and chive  

HALLOUMI FRIES    8.95   V (426kcal)
Served with sweet chilli dip

GARLIC BREAD    6.95 (706kcal)V

GARLIC BREAD with cheese    7.50 (883kcal)V

FRIES   4.95  (744kcal)Ve 

CHUNKY CHIPS    4.95 (694kcal)Ve

CHEESY CHIPS    6.50 (772kcal) V

PEPPERCORN SAUCE  3.00 (187kcal)

BREAD AND BUTTER  2.00 White (242kcal) OR Brown (227kcal)

Classics
TERIYAKI SALMON RICE BOWL  18.95 (1017kcal)

Roasted salmon, steamed rice, tenderstem broccoli, green beans
topped with teriyaki sauce and crispy onions

WINGS PLATTER  18.95 (1819kcal) 

BBQ wings, butter milk wings served with corn on the cob,
house slaw, sour cream and chive dip, pepper gravy and fries 

STEAK FRITE  22.75 (1079kcal) 
Chargrilled steak cooked to your liking (best served rare to medium),
sliced over peppered fries with garlic mayonnaise and chimichurri dips

FISH AND CHIPS  17.50 (1155kcal) 

Beer battered haddock fillet, chunky chips, mushy peas
with tartare sauce and lemon 

ADD BREAD AND BUTTER  2.00 White (242kcal) OR Brown (227kcal)

WHITBY SCAMPI  17.50 (882kcal) 

Wholetail scampi with chunky chips, garden peas, tartare sauce and lemon 

PHILLY CHEESE BEEF BAGUETTE   11.95 ( kcal) 651

Beef, onion and cheese sauce in a toasted baguette with gravy dripping sauce
ADD A SMALL BOWL OF CHIPS  2.00 (252kcal)

CHICKEN TIKKA NAANWICH   14.95 ( kcal) 1220

Chicken Tikka and minted slaw in a garlic naan with mango chutney,
riata dip and fries

KATSU CHICKEN CURRY  17.50 (607kcal) 

Crisp battered chicken pieces, chilli peppers and onions
served with steamed rice
ADD A SMALL BOWL OF CHIPS  2.00 (252kcal)    

PERI PERI CHICKEN FRITE  16.55  (1048kcal)

Marinated chicken pieces in a peri peri sauce, topped with
roast peppers and onions. Served on Cajun dusted fries
with salsa and sour cream dips 

SLOW COOKED BLADE OF BEEF  21.50 (756kcal) 

Creamy mash, autumnal carrots, and a red wine gravy

Burgers

HUNTERS CHICKEN STACK BURGER  17.25 (1139kcal) 

Crispy chicken stacked with hash brown, BBQ sauce, streaky bacon,  
drizzed with cheese sauce on a grill marked bun served with fries  

SMASH BURGER   17.25 (1540kcal) 

Two smashed burgers layered with cheddar cheese, American 
cheese sauce, smoked bacon and gherkin on a grill marked bun 
topped with 2 onion rings and fries

Vegetarian & Vegan

CAULIFLOWER KATSU CURRY BOWL   14.95 (607kcal)   V

Crispy cauliflower wings, katsu sauce, chilli, peppers and onion. 
Served with steamed rice 

BUTTERNUT SQUASH AND LENTIL WELLINGTON   15.95 (971kcal)  Ve

Cumin Butternut Squash and lentils wrapped in a filo pastry  
served with chips, garden peas and red wine gravy    

MOVING MOUNTAIN BURGER   15.00 (1082kcal)  Ve

Baby gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin, vegan cheese and
vegan mayonnaise served on a vegan bun with fries

Sweet Treats
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE  7.95 (417kcal) 

With vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce

WARM STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING  7.95  (411kcal)
With ice cream alongside a warm toffee sauce

BISCOFF CHEESECAKE  7.95 (642kcal)
With vanilla ice cream and toffee sauce

BELGIAN WAFFLE  7.95 (462kcal)
Served with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce

MIXED BERRY ETON MESS SUNDAE  7.95 (335kcal)
Vanilla ice cream, mixed berry compote, whipped cream
and crushed meringue pieces

CHOCOLATE HEAVEN   7.95 (658kcal)
Two stack buttermilk pancakes topped with chocolate sauce, toffee sauce, 
Maltesers, Cadbury flake and whipped cream 

RASPBERRY SORBET (3 SCOOPS)    6.00 (139kcal)Ve

INDIVIDUAL ICE CREAM POT  3.50 

Choose from chocolate (149kcal), strawberry (132kcal) or vanilla (176kcal)

CHILDREN’S RASPBERRY SORBET   3.25Ve   (46kcal)

Soft Drinks
Appletiser   275ml     3.95 (129kcal) 

J2O    275ml Apple & Raspberry   4.10 (52kcal) 

   Orange & Passionfruit 4.10 (52kcal) 

IRN BRU    330ml     3.40 (63kcal) 

Coca Cola   200ml      3.45 (84kcal) 

Diet Coke   200ml      3.45 (1kcal) 

Fevertree   200ml Indian tonic   3.45 (56kcal) 

   Refreshingly light tonic 3.45 (30kcal) 
   Mediterranean tonic  3.45 (68kcal) 

   Ginger ale   3.45 (80kcal) 

   Elderflower tonic  3.45 (68kcal) 

Fanta    330ml     3.80 (63kcal) 
Simply Fruity  330ml       Orange    2.70 (10kcal) 
           Apple & Blackcurrant  2.70 (10kcal) 

Harrogate Mineral Water     

   330ml Still   3.00 (0kcal)   

  330ml Sparkling   3.00 (0kcal)

Viva Milk   200ml   Chocolate              2.40 (94kcal) 

           Strawberry            2.40 (92kcal) 

    small medium large

Pepsi Max    2.30 (1kcal) 3.50 (2kcal)   4.30 (2kcal) 

Diet Pepsi   2.30 (2kcal)  3.50 (2kcal)  4.30 (3kcal)  
R Whites Lemonade  2.30 (32kcal) 3.50 (50kcal)  4.30 (63kcal)

Britvic Cordial    1.30   2.30

   Blackcurrant          (34kcal)   (68kcal) 
   Lime      (26kcal)   (51kcal) 

   Orange     (35kcal)   (68kcal) 

With lemonade         2.50   4.90 

   Blackcurrant    (31kcal)   (63kcal)   
   Lime     (31kcal)   (61kcal) 
   Orange    (31kcal)   (61kcal) 

Fresh juice     2.45   4.80 
   Orange   (116kcal)     (233kcal) 
   Apple        (128kcal)   (256kcal) 
   Cranberry      (57kcal)    (114kcal) 
   Pineapple      (153kcal)    (307kcal) 

Orange juice with lemonade 2.55 (74kcal)   4.55 (148kcal)

Sugar Free Dragon Energy 250ml 3.40 (2kcal)

for allergen information
and nutritional values
ADULTS NEED AROUND

2000KCAL A DAY 

 

PLEASE SCAN
THE QR CODE

V   Ve = Vegetarian = Vegan

ALLERGEN INFORMATION
If you have a specific food or drink allergen
request from any of the 14 FSA registered
allergens, please inform us; we will take
reasonable steps to prepare your order safely.
We cannot guarantee a completely allergen-
free environment or products during your visit.

Children’s Menu 

PORK SAUSAGE   7.00

With fries and beans (778kcal) or garden peas (755kcal)
With mash potato and beans (519kcal) or garden peas (496kcal)

CHEESEBURGER  7.00

With fries and beans (910kcal) or garden peas (899kcal)

FISH FINGER  7.00

With fries and beans (549kcal) or garden peas (537kcal)

VEGETABLE BURGER  7.00

With fries and beans (836kcal) or garden peas (847kcal)

CHAR GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST  7.00

With fries and beans (660kcal) or garden peas (648kcal)

CHICKEN GOUJONS  7.00

With fries and beans (556kcal) or garden peas (544kcal)

MACARONI CHEESE  7.00  (560kcal)

Served with garlic bread


